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Saskatoon Inventory & Vacancy Rate 

3 

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

2.50%

3.00%

3.50%

4.00%

 -

 2,000,000

 4,000,000

 6,000,000

 8,000,000

 10,000,000

 12,000,000

 14,000,000

 16,000,000

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

 Inventory Vacancy

Source: Colliers International 



Regina Inventory & Vacancy Rate 
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Prairie Region Average Net Rental Rates 
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Retail Absorption (SF) 
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Prairie Region Average Retail Capitalization Rates 
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Prairie Region Average House Price - 2014 
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